Advancing industrial technology, for a better world
Branch Office Service Network
+39 (0) 2268 22318
Italy-Milano
+33 (0) 5594 01050
France-Bordeaux

Heavy Load Light Load
Power
Supply
Capacity
Input
Current Rated Power Output
Current
Power
Supply
Capacity
Input
Current Rated Power Output
Current
(kVA) (A) (kW) (HP) (A) (kVA) (A) (kW) (HP) (A)
Three-phase 380V AC to 480V AC, 50/60 Hz
MD520-4T0.4B(S)-INT T1 2 1.8 0.4 0.5 1.5 2.8 2.5 0.7 1 2.1
MD520-4T0.7B(S)-INT T1 2.8 2.4 0.8 1 2.1 4.1 3.7 1.1 1.5 3.1
MD520-4T1.1B(S)-INT T1 4.1 3.7 1.1 1.5 3.1 5 4.6 1.5 2 3.8
MD520-4T1.5B(S)-INT T1 5 4.6 1.5 2 3.8 6.7 6.4 2.2 3 5.1
MD520-4T2.2B(S)-INT T1 6.7 6.3 2.2 3 5.1 9.5 9.1 3 4 7.2
MD520-4T3.0B(S)-INT T1 9.5 9 3 4 7.2 12 11.3 3.7 5 9
MD520-4T3.7B(S)-INT T2 12 11.4 3.7 5 9 17.5 15.9 5.5 7.5 13
MD520-4T5.5B(S)-INT T2 17.5 16.7 5.5 7.5 13 22.8 22.4 7.5 10 17
MD520-4T7.5B(S)-INT T3 22.8 21.9 7.5 10 17 33.4 32.9 11 15 25
MD520-4T11B(S)-INT T3 33.4 32.2 11 15 25 42.8 39.7 15 20 32
MD520-4T15B(S)-INT T4 42.8 41.3 15 20 32 45 44 18.5 25 37
MD520-4T18.5(B)(S)-INT T5 36 49.5 18.5 25 37 44 59 22 30 45
MD520-4T18.5(B)(S)-T-INT T5 33 43.4 18.5 25 37 39 51.3 22 30 45
MD520-4T22(B)(S)-INT T5 44 59 22 30 45 59 65.8 30 40 60
MD520-4T22(B)(S)-T-INT T5 39 51.3 22 30 45 52 65.8 30 40 60
MD520-4T30(B)(S)-INT T6 52 57 30 40 60 65 71 37 50 75
MD520-4T37(B)(S)-INT T6 63 69 37 50 75 79 86 45 60 91
MD520-4T45(B)(S)-INT T7 81 89 45 60 91 97 111 55 75 112
MD520-4T55(B)(S)-INT T7 97 106 55 75 112 127 143 75 100 150
MD520-4T75(B)(S)-INT T8 127 139 75 100 150 150 167 90 125 176
MD520-4T90(S)-INT T8 150 164 90 125 176 179 198 110 150 210
MD520-4T110(S)-INT T8 179 196 110 150 210 220 239 132 180 253
MD520-4T132(S)-INT T9 220 240 132 180 253 263 295 160 220 304
MD520-4T160(S)-INT T9 263 287 160 220 304 334 359 200 275 377
MD520-4T200(S)(-L)-INT T10 334 365 200 275 377 404 456 250 340 465
MD520-4T220(S)(-L)-INT T10 375 410 220 300 426 453 507 280 380 520
MD520-4T250(S)(-L)-INT T11 404 441 250 340 465 517 559 315 430 585
MD520-4T280(S)(-L)-INT T11 453 495 280 380 520 565 624 355 485 650
MD520-4T315(S)(-L)-INT T12 517 565 315 430 585 629 708 400 545 725
MD520-4T355(S)(-L)-INT T12 565 617 355 485 650 716 782 450 600 820
MD520-4T400(S)(-L)-INT T12 629 687 400 545 725 952 840 500 800 880
MD520-4T500(S)(-A)-INT T13 766 838.1 500 680 900 952 1041 630 857 1120
MD520-4T560(S)(-A)-INT T13 868 949.6 560 762 1020 1070 1170.9 710 966 1260
MD520-4T630(S)(-A)-INT T13 957 1043.5 630 857 1120 1194 1301.5 800 1088 1460
Model Frame
Size
Heavy Load Light Load
Power
Supply
Capacity
Input
Current Rated Power Output
Current
Power
Supply
Capacity
Input
Current Rated Power Output
Current
(kVA) (A) (kW) (HP) (A) (kVA) (A) (kW) (HP) (A)
Three-phase 200V AC to 240V AC, 50/60 Hz
MD520-2T0.4B(S)-INT T1 1.1 2.4 0.4 0.5 2.1 2.1 3.7 0.7 1 3.1
MD520-2T0.7B(S)-INT T1 2.1 4.6 0.8 1 3.8 2.9 6.4 1.1 1.5 5.1
MD520-2T1.1B(S)-INT T1 2.9 6.3 1.1 1.5 5.1 4.1 9.1 1.5 2 7.2
MD520-2T1.5B(S)-INT T1 4.1 9 1.5 2 7.2 5.2 11.3 2.2 3 9
MD520-2T2.2B(S)-INT T2 5.2 11.4 2.2 3 9 7.6 15.9 3.7 5 13
MD520-2T3.7B(S)-INT T2 7.6 16.7 3.7 5 13 14.7 22.4 5.5 7.5 17
MD520-2T5.5B(S)-INT T3 14.7 32.2 5.5 7.5 25 18.9 39.7 7.5 10 32
MD520-2T7.5B(S)-INT T4 18.9 41.3 7.5 10 32 27 44 11 15 37
MD520-2T11(B)(S)-INT T5 27 59 11 15 45 26.1 65.8 15 20 60
MD520-2T15(B)(S)-INT T6 26.1 57 15 20 60 31.6 71 18.5 25 75
MD520-2T18.5(B)(S)-INT T6 31.6 69 18.5 25 75 40.7 86 22 30 91
MD520-2T22(B)(S)-INT T7 40.7 89 22 30 91 48.5 111 30 40 112
MD520-2T30(B)(S)-INT T7 48.5 106 30 40 112 63.6 143 37 50 150
MD520-2T37(B)(S)-INT T8 63.6 139 37 50 150 75 167 45 60 176
MD520-2T45(S)-INT T8 75 164 45 60 176 89.6 198 55 75 210
MD520-2T55(S)-INT T8 89.6 196 55 75 210 109 239 75 100 253
MD520-2T75(S)-INT T9 131 287 75 100 304 164 359 90 125 377
MD520-2T90(S)-INT T10 167 365 90 125 377 209 456 110 150 465
MD520-2T110(S)-INT T10 187 410 110 150 426 232 507 132 180 520
MD520-2T132(S)-INT T11 202 441 132 180 465 256 559 160 220 585
MD520-2T160(S)-INT T12 258 565 160 220 585 324 708 200 275 725
MD520-2T200(S)-INT T12 314 687 200 275 725 384 840 220 300 880
Single-phase 200V AC to 240V AC, 50/60 Hz
MD520-2S0.4B(S)-INT T2 1.4 5.4 0.4 0.5 2.3 / / / / /
MD520-2S0.7B(S)-INT T2 2.2 8.2 0.7 1 4 / / / / /
MD520-2S1.5B(S)-INT T2 3.7 14 1.5 2 7 / / / / /
MD520-2S2.2B(S)-INT T2 6 20 2.2 3 9.6 / / / / /
Electrical Specifications
Dimensions
Frame Size
Mounting Hole

FAN1:PE
M1:PE
M1:U
M1:V
M1:W
optioanl
optioanl
Yellow/
Green
Liquid level
Liquid level
Category Model Function description Suitable for
Extranal
braking
units
MDBUN-60-T Extranal braking unit, rated current 60A, for supply input voltage 380V AC AC drive. All models
MDBUN-60-5T Extranal braking unit, rated current 60A, for supply input voltage 480V AC AC drive. All models
MDBUN-90-T Extranal braking unit, rated current 90A, for supply input voltage 380V AC AC drive. All models
MDBUN-90-5T Extranal braking unit, rated current 90A, for supply input voltage 480V AC AC drive. All models
MDBUN-200-T Extranal braking unit, rated current 200A, for supply input voltage 380V AC AC drive. All models
MDBUN-200-5T Extranal braking unit, rated current 200A, for supply input voltage 480V AC AC drive. All models
I/O
expansion
cards
MD38IO1 I/O extension card 1, provides: 5x DI, 1x DO, 1x relay output, 1x Al (PT100/PT1000), 1x AO, 1x